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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
M 

YAHUTTY M (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

2 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN YAHUTTY M (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH, 
NAADUVATTAM, 
NAADUVATTAM, 
NAADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

3 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SABNA T ABDU T (FTHR) 86 THEKKAN HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

4 05/01/2026 ZUBAIDA RASAK (HSBN) MULLANMADAKKAL, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 SHAHANAS P K ABDU RAHOOF T 
(HSBN)

86 THEKKAN HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

6 05/01/2026 PREENA K V DEEPAK (HSBN) KONGASSERI, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

7 05/01/2026 Hafsath N T Jaseel (HSBN) Thengilakath House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, Tirur

  

8 05/01/2026 Rishna P Siraj Babu (FTHR) 17/31.Panchola, 
Manoor, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  

9 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF 

VEERANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

10 05/01/2026 SHIFNA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER M P (HSBN)

MELEPEEDIAKAL 
HOUSE, ATHIPPATTA 

EDAYUR P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

11 05/01/2026 SINAN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
ADHIKARIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

12 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K P 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONGAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, PONMALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

13 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD V

ABDUL SALEEM V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

14 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARAS MOHAMMED 
BASHEER KAILANI 

(FTHR)

KAILANI HOUSE, 
CHOONUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTOOR 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

15 05/01/2026 SUHAILA K P KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(MTHR)

KALATHUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPUMPADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

16 05/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN P  SHAHUL HAMEED V 
P (HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

17 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMSA (HSBN) 272,KALLIDUMBIL, 
KOORIYAD, , 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

18 05/01/2026 GAFAR AHAMMED P JAMEELA (MTHR) 11/299 
PADINJARETHIL, 

CHOONUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

19 05/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERI V SUHAIL  
ALASSAMPATTIL 

(HSBN)

3/118 
ALASSAMPATTIL, 

EARKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

20 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P V 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PULLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

21 05/01/2026 PRAMEELA M MURALEEDHARAN  
M (HSBN)

18/18 KALATHI  
HOUSE, H M C 

COLONY  
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

22 05/01/2026 THASNEEM 
CHAKKINGATHODI

ASHIM SHABU N 
(HSBN)

NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY VIA 
THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

23 05/01/2026 MUEENUDHEEN K T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KURUPPAN  THODI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

24 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASALOOF I

SAIDALI I (FTHR) IRIMBALAYIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

25 05/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN P 
P 

RASHEED P P (FTHR) PULISSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 MUBASHIR K M ABDUL LATHEEF 
KUNDUVAYIL (FTHR)

KUNDUVAYIL 
MELETHODI HOUSE, 

PALLIYALI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

27 05/01/2026 MOHAMMAD JISHAD 
M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
MATTIL (FTHR)

MATTIL HOUSE, 
PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

28 05/01/2026 ASHIQ V HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

29 05/01/2026 Ashmin Peediyekkal ARSHAD AYYOOB 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

VALIYEPEEDIKAKAL, 
ATTEERI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR 

KOTTAKKAL PO, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

30 05/01/2026 KUNHIMOHAMMED KUNJARAMU (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

PONMALA, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

31 05/01/2026 THASNEEMA M ABDUL KAREEM  K P 
(HSBN)

KUNDIPARUTHY 
HOUSE, 

EDACHALAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 MUHAMED RIYAS K MUHAMED SALEEM 
K (FTHR)

5/00,KORATH 
KOTTILUNGAL 

HOUSE, MARKAZ 
MOODAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

33 05/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA M P ABHILASH K P 
(HSBN)

KAVANATTUPARAMBIL, 
PERUMKULAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

34 05/01/2026 Risana K Abdul Saleem K (FTHR) Karuvattil House, 
Thirunilam, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

35 05/01/2026 SALMAN  FARIS K ASHRAF (FTHR) 11/307 KORADAN, 
CHOONUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

36 05/01/2026 Abdul Hameed 
Mekkaramban 

Moideen Kutty M 
(FTHR)

Mekkaramban House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, tirur

  

37 05/01/2026 HAMSA HAIDRU (FTHR) KAKKIDI HOUSE, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

38 05/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SABITH M K

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

342   
MAYINKANAKATH, 

MAJEEDKUNDU, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 LATHA MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

01/33   
CHEMMANGATTUPADI 

HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

40 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shuhail C 
K 

Abdhul Jabbar (FTHR) Chekidankuzhiyil 
House, Karingallathani, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

41 05/01/2026 SHAKEELA E K MOOSAKUTTY E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KATTIPARUTHY, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

42 05/01/2026 HAADY BIN 
SUDHEER

SUDHEER  
PARAMBAYIL (FTHR)

PARAMBAYIL, 
VALANCHERI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

43 05/01/2026 MOHAMED JASEEM 
A P 

MUJEEB A P (FTHR) ALKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

44 05/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIK  

ATHIKKATTIL

MOITHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKATTIL, 
KANJIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

45 05/01/2026 Abdurahiman Mangattil Mangattil Kunhimmutty 
(FTHR)

Mangattil House, Yahu 
Road, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal PO, 676503, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB KUNNATH 

SAIDALAVI 
MUSLIYAR K (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
BAVAPPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

47 05/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P P NOUSHAD K (HSBN) 33/210, KONDETH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

BOOTH No 151, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

48 05/01/2026 RAMLA N SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) 7/267,KALATHIL 
THODI HOUSE, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

49 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHADI 
P 

ABDUNNAZAR P 
(FTHR)

PANCHILI HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

50 05/01/2026 SHAMNA V SHAJID MON (HSBN) KATTUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, KIZHIMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

51 05/01/2026 SHAMNA T SAJEER BABU V 
(HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
MEENPARA, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

52 05/01/2026 NISHAD POOVAN 
MADATHIL 

HAMZA (FTHR) 11/126 
POVANMADATHIL, 

VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

53 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAD 
M 

ABDUSAMAD 
MAYILAN PADAN 

(FTHR)

MAYILAN PADAN, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

54 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID U P  

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

UZHITHRATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

55 05/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
BEEVI K K 

MOHAMMED ANAS 
THANGAL (HSBN)

CHEMMANAKATTILPILASSERI 
HOUSE, RAHATH 

NAGAR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

56 05/01/2026 RAFEEDHA K V UMMER (FTHR) 8/4, KILIVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNCHALAN KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

MAILAMBADAN 
HOUSE, INDIANUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

58 05/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED  
ADHIKARATH

KADEEJA  (WIFE) ADHIKARATH 
HOUSE, NILA PARK 

ROAD, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

59 05/01/2026 RUKHIYA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KUDUMBATHIL, 
CHOLAPRA ROAD, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

60 05/01/2026 ARDRA T VELAYUDHAN T 
(FTHR)

THEENDARPPIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

61 05/01/2026 Muhsina Thasni K Latheef (HSBN) ALAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOKKAMPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

62 05/01/2026 ANSHIDA M ANEES M (FTHR) MULAMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

63 05/01/2026 RASEENA THASNI K 
V 

SALAVUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHUZHALIPPURATH, 
KOTTARAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

64 05/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAHEER K 

Ashraf (FTHR) Kappoorath House, 
Athippatta, Edayur P O, 

Edayur, Edayur, 
676552, Tirur

  

65 05/01/2026 Jumaila Hannath C K Jumaila Hannath C K 
(HSBN)

KALAKKANDATHIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

Thiruvegapura, 
Nedungottur, 679308, 

Tirur

  

66 05/01/2026 SAJA E K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EDAKANDATHIL, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

67 05/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE

ALI (FTHR) MAILAMBADAM, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

68 05/01/2026 JISNA  E AMEER  SUHAIL  
THOZHALIL (HSBN)

06/633 A  
THOZHALIL  HOUSE, 

ANAKUZHIYAL  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

69 05/01/2026 ARSHAD C P CHERUPARAMBIL 
SHAFI (FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMKUTTY, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTOOR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

70 05/01/2026 Naseemussabah T K Abdul Samad T K 
(FTHR)

Thekkepeediyekkal 
Kalathil, Moodal, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

71 05/01/2026 MISARA P MUSTHAFA 
THEKKEPPATT 

(HSBN)

THEKKEPPATT 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
EDAYOOR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

72 05/01/2026 SAHLATHASNIMOL T MOHAMEDHANEEFA 
M (HSBN)

19/144 MOORKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

73 05/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer M 
K

Aboobacker (FTHR) Mathamkuzhiyil, 
Pazhur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

74 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
PARVEEN A

KADEEJA  (MTHR) ATHIKARATH 
HOUSE, NILA PARAK 

ROAD, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

75 05/01/2026 SAJITHA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

17/654 KUNNATH 
PADIYAN HOUSE, 

KANIYAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

76 05/01/2026 MUSBIRA NASRIN K 
T  

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(FTHR)

KURUPPAM THODI, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

77 05/01/2026 SHEBILA SHARIN P KHALID P (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

78 05/01/2026 GEETHU R 
KRISHNAN 

KRISHNAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANDAKAPARAMBIL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

79 05/01/2026 SAHEEDA K DAVOOD K (FTHR) KORATH, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

80 05/01/2026 Mohammed Rameesh V 
T 

Moidu (FTHR) Vazhamthodi, 
Thozhuvannur, 

vattappara, 
Thozhivanur, 676552, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

81 05/01/2026 sarath babu ep santha kumari (MTHR) 339, thaniyappan kunnu, 
kattiparuthi, 

Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 
Tirur

  

82 05/01/2026 MANSOOR A POCKER A (FTHR) AMBALADATH, 
NEELADAPPARA, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

83 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASEEHA M 

ABDUL NASER M 
(FTHR)

MUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

84 05/01/2026 SIJU BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MEMBRACHOLAYIL, 
MECHERIPARAMBU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

85 05/01/2026 JUNAIDA A AMEERKHAN 
KUNIKKAKATH 

(HSBN)

KUNIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

86 05/01/2026 FARSEEN AHAMMED 
V 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
V (FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, CHUNOOR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

87 05/01/2026 ADFA HASKKER HASKKER (FTHR) KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIYALIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

88 05/01/2026 RASHIDA P P ABDUL KADER 
KOTTAKKULATH 

(HSBN)

18/187, 
KOTTAKKULATH 

HOUSE, PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

89 05/01/2026 SAKKARIYA KUNHIPOKKAR 
KATAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

2/98A KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

90 05/01/2026 BISNA N MUHAMMED 
RASHID V (HSBN)

VALIYIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

91 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
T  K

NOUSHAD T  K 
(FTHR)

18/44 
THONIKADAVATH  

HOUSE, 
MALLURKKADAVU, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

92 05/01/2026 RASEEDA JASMIN  M ABDUL RASHEED  M 
(FTHR)

MUNJAKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BAZAR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

93 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K 

UNNEENKUTTY 
KALODY (FTHR)

KALODY HOUSE, 
KOTTUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

94 05/01/2026 SABNA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(HSBN)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENADANKULAMBU, 
KAREKKAD PO, 

MELMMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

95 05/01/2026 FASEEL AHMMED V MOHAMMED SALIM 
V (FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, CHOONUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

96 05/01/2026 SAFNA NASRI K ASHRAF  (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

97 05/01/2026 K C 
VIJAYAKUMARAN 

RAJA 

RAMAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

SREE NILAYAM, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

98 05/01/2026 PRIYA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PEDIAKKAL, 
KODUMUDI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

99 05/01/2026 JASEENA BEEVI V T HABEEB KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

100 05/01/2026 NUSAIBA K ABDDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBIL, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

101 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEENA 
K 

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH HOUSE, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIAYM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

102 05/01/2026 SALEENA K P MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

72/KIZHUVAPPATTU 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, MELMURI, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

103 05/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNI  P P ANAS P (HSBN) 16/399,PINDATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAKKAL, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

104 05/01/2026 MUBASHEERA  A K UDAIF A (HSBN) ALUNGAL, 
KAVUMPURAM 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

105 05/01/2026 ABHIMANYU V K GOPALAKRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

VALLUVANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

106 05/01/2026 MAHMOOD 
SHAMMAS P K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
KODUMUDITHODI, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

107 05/01/2026 Safa Minnath T P Mohammed Irshad K T 
(HSBN)

Kalathil Thoduvil 
House, Kolathol, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 679571, 

Tirur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

108 05/01/2026 FASEELA P Abdul Khader N (HSBN) Nalonnil House, 
Mavandiyur, 

Vadakkumbram P O, 
Edayur, 

Vadakkumbram, 
676552, Tirur

  

109 05/01/2026 RASHEEKA 
THASNIM M V

SALMANUL FARIS 
KAVUNGAL (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

110 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL P T 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P T (FTHR)

PATTANMARTHODY 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

111 05/01/2026 AFNA T T MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

4/350, 
THEVANGATTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

112 05/01/2026 RASMIYA YOONUS ALI (HSBN) 17/578 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

113 05/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN P AYMU PULIKKAL 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

114 05/01/2026 BALKKEES SAKKARIYA (HSBN) 2/98 A 
KADAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

115 05/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN A MUHAMMEDALI A 
(FTHR)

AMBALADATH, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

116 05/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN MOITHEEN 
MELEPARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MELEPARATHODI, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

117 05/01/2026 PRAJITHA P RAJESH (HSBN) KARUVARAVALAPPIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

118 05/01/2026 SAJILA  P ABDUL ZABIR  P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKASALA, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

119 05/01/2026 RASHIDA C P MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

21/548/A, 
CHERAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

120 05/01/2026 AFDA HASKKER HASKKER (FTHR) KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIYALIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

121 05/01/2026 Bindu Balakrishnan (HSBN) Kannacham Veedu, 
Thindalam, 

Vadakkumpuram P O, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

676552, tirur

  

122 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL  
V A

MOHAMED MUNEER 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANAZHI 
ALUKKAL HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR POST, 
679571, TIRUR

  

123 05/01/2026 SUHARA ASHARAF (HSBN) VADAKKANAZHIYIL, 
MOSCO, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

124 05/01/2026 Fathima Sida c Sidheeq (FTHR) Chembayil, 
Mavandiyur, Edayur, 

Edayur North, 676552, 
Tirur

  

125 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD 

MOIDEENKUTTY  V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKALAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL PO, 
676503, TIRUR

  

126 05/01/2026 BADARUNISSA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
AMAPPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

127 05/01/2026  BUSHARA  T K HAMID ABDUL 
MAJID  P K  (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR PO, 

676503, TIRUR

  

128 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA P FAISAL T P (HSBN) THEKKEN PALLATH 
PERINGATTUTHODIYIL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

129 05/01/2026 ASHIK RAHMAN T P SHIHAB T P (FTHR) THETTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYOOR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

130 05/01/2026 RAFEENA RAHNAS K 
K

ABDUL GAFOOR K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMBARA 
KAMBATH, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

131 05/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN K P JALEES K P (FTHR) KALLINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
VALANCHERY  P O, 

VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

132 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M

MOIDEEN M (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

VILLAGE, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

133 05/01/2026 Shahana Sherin Mohammed Afsal K 
(HSBN)

Kottayil House, Kottur, 
Kottakkal, Indianur, 

676503, Tirur

  

134 05/01/2026 Fouziya Noushad M P (HSBN) Modenparambil House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

135 05/01/2026 SANTHOSH P P VELAYUDHAN NAIR 
N (FTHR)

SAYUJYAM, 
KALARIKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

136 05/01/2026 SHAJI USMANAJI (HSBN) CHAKKUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

137 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH HOUSE, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

138 05/01/2026 FASBEENA E ABDUL MAJEED K 
(HSBN)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

JARATHINGAL, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA 
POST, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

139 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABIR 
S 

SALEEM (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
MOSCO, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

140 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHDIYA P P

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K P 

(HSBN)

KAIPPALLY, 
PAKARANELOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

141 05/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Palakkal House, 
Moochikkal Dweep, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

142 05/01/2026 Fouziya Noushad M P (HSBN) Modenparambil House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

143 05/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL 

MOIDEEN 
CHEENIKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

CHEENIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

144 05/01/2026 RAHEENA P T  ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

KALAKAPARA, 
ADHIKARIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

145 05/01/2026 NAJIYA NUSREEN SULAIKA (MTHR) MEDAMMAL, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

146 05/01/2026 ATHUL P T MANIKANDAN P T 
(FTHR)

PARITHITHODI, T T  
PADI EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

147 05/01/2026 ASMINA SHERIN V MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF T (HSBN)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLOOR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

148 05/01/2026 NASEEMA C ASIF ALI N P (HSBN) NIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

149 05/01/2026 Sayyid Sinan S Ibrahim S (FTHR) Sadiya Madathil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur Post, 
676503, tirur

  

150 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
YASEEN C P 

MUHAMED ALI C P 
(FTHR)

19/206 CHERIYA 
PEEDIEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

151 05/01/2026 AFNA P P MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

21/207, PADATHUM 
PIDIYAN HOUSE, 

KOTTOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

152 05/01/2026 SAINUL ABIDH T P MUSTHAFA 
THEKKEPURATH 

(FTHR)

THEKKEPURATH, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
679571, THIRUR

  

153 05/01/2026 SHIYAS V ABDUL LATHEEF 
VILLAN (FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 
CHATTPARAMBA, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676551, KOTTAKKAL

  

154 05/01/2026 AFSATH  K MOIDUTTY (FTHR) KUNDIL, 
VALANCHERY PO, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

155 05/01/2026 SAYID 
LISANUDHEEN V T

SAYYID 
SIRAJUDHEEN 

THANGAL (FTHR)

12/428 D 
VALIYAKKATHODI, 

JARATHINGAL, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

156 05/01/2026 FATHIMA C ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

157 05/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKATTIRI 
HOUSE, NEERADI, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

158 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RILVAN P

ABDURAHIMAN 
PALLATH (FTHR)

PALLATH, 
KODUMUDI, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

159 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASKAR 
ALI K

KADEEJA (MTHR) 11/93, KALLAYI 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

160 05/01/2026 Mohamed Ajnas Shajitha (MTHR) Thovukan House, 
Kizhmuri, Marakkara, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

161 05/01/2026 FAYISA A YOONUS (HSBN) MULLAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

162 05/01/2026 SANA YOONUS YOONUS (FTHR) PALLIKKATTIL, 
KANJIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

163 05/01/2026 FARISHA P P  ZAINUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MANKUNNIL HOUSE, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

164 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
PALAKKAL 

AYAMUTTY (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
THOKKAMPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

165 05/01/2026 ZAKIYYA NAJIYA T 
P 

SAINUL ABID (FTHR) THATHRAM PALLI 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

166 05/01/2026 JAMSEENA  K ABDUL JALEEL V P 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

167 05/01/2026 NASILA MOL MUNEER (HSBN) CHAMAKKALAYI 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

168 05/01/2026 SHABNAN FARIS P SHAREEF P (FTHR) PALLIYAL THODIKA  
HOUSE, KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

169 05/01/2026 RISHAD  K M ALI  K M (FTHR) Kanhiramadathil house, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

170 05/01/2026 SEHLA SHERIN P M MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDHEEN P 

(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD , 

INDIANUR PO, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

171 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P T 

SAINUL ABID (FTHR) PAINKANNITHODI, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

TIRUR, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

172 05/01/2026 Reefath P K Abdurahiman P K 
(FTHR)

Parayaru Kundil, 
Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

173 05/01/2026 Jubin K P SIVADASAN (FTHR) 229, 
CHATHANKAVU, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

174 05/01/2026 SAMEERA 
KARUVARAKUNNU

UMMAR (FTHR) KARUVARAKUNNUMMAL, 
MANKERY, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

175 05/01/2026 JAMEELA  N ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

22/105, NEDUVOLIL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

176 05/01/2026 KADEEJA A V A AHAMMED 
KABEER (HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
AMBAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

177 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JILSHAD K P

ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
365/14, 

MAVANDIYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

178 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISAMUDHEEN P 

HUSAIN PARAKKAL 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD , 

INDUANUR PO, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

179 05/01/2026 HAMZA SHINAS MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Korath Alukkal, Markaz 
Moodal, Kattipparuthy, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

180 05/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid K Jamalidheen K (FTHR) Muhammed Rashid K, 
Cholavalave, 
Kuttippuram, 

payinkanniyur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

181 05/01/2026 HASHIM NIHAL M P ASHRAF (FTHR) MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

182 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
K 

HUSSAIN KORADAN 
(FTHR)

KORADAN HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

183 05/01/2026 Musthafa M K Hydru M K (FTHR) Melethil, Kolakkad, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

184 05/01/2026 Hamza K Saidalavi (FTHR) Karinkurayil, 
Kanchippura, Karippol 
P O, Karippol, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

185 05/01/2026 ADHIL MILHAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARUNTHAN, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

186 05/01/2026 JASIM MOIDEEN MOIDEEN P (FTHR) 18/172 PATHIYIL, 
PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

187 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V

Abdu Villan (FTHR) VILLAN, 
URDUNAGAR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

188 05/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN KADEEJA E (MTHR) 28/467 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

189 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
P

SULAIKHA (MTHR) POTTAYIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

190 05/01/2026 RINSHA LAILA (MTHR) 73-A, PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

191 05/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD THITHIKUTTY 
(MTHR)

74 KALLAN HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

192 05/01/2026 THENHA K IBRAHIM SANOOB C 
P (HSBN)

CHENADAN 
PATHIYARAYHIL 
HOUSE, CK PARA, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKkUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

193 05/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M 
K

SAMEER  K (HSBN) KALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL 
DWEEP, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

676552, TIRUR

  

194 05/01/2026 SHAMEEMA C ADEEB NOUFAL P 
(HSBN)

POONATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

195 05/01/2026 SHABANA THASNI MUHAMMED 
KHAZIM T P (HSBN)

7/266,THEKKEPEEDIEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

196 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
POOVALLOOR 

AHAMMED (FTHR) POOVALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

197 05/01/2026 FAISAL KADASHERI 
VALAPPIL 

MUHAMMED 
KADASHERI 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

KADASHERI 
VALAPPIL, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

198 05/01/2026 SHEELA K JAYAPRAKASH K 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

199 05/01/2026 ADIL SHAN P ABID P (FTHR) PARUTHIPRA, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

200 05/01/2026 jeseena p mohammed shafeeq 
(HSBN)

thekkepainkal, 
painkannur, 

kattipparuthy, 
painkannur, 679571, tirur

  

201 05/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN  K ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIK  K  (FTHR)

KADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLOLIPARAMBA, 
CHENGOTTUR PO, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR PO, 

676503, TIRUR

  

202 05/01/2026 RAHUL T P MANOHARAN T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL PADI 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

203 05/01/2026 NAHLA K SHAUKATHALI 
POONTHIRUTHI 

(HSBN)

POONTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

THIROOR

  

204 05/01/2026 NIYAS C ABDUNNASAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKATTIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

205 05/01/2026 MISRIYA THASNI SULAIMAN A (FTHR) 2/379 ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, SOOPY 

BAZAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

206 05/01/2026 SAMEEHA K HAMZA (FTHR) KARINKURAYIL, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
KARIPOL P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

207 05/01/2026 SUJATHA P K MADAVI P K (MTHR) KAPPUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

208 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

PALAPRAKOTTOTHU 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

209 05/01/2026 MOHAMED SHUHAIB 
K V

HAMZA K V (FTHR) 34/25 KODUNGHAZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMPARAMB, 
PAYINKANNUR, 

PAYINKANNIYUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

210 05/01/2026 JAMSEER YOOSUF (FTHR) 20/121-1  
NARAKKATTU 

MATTAN, 
MARAVATTAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

211 05/01/2026 NOWFAL N MOHAMED KUTTY N 
(FTHR)

8/361,NADAKKAVIL, 
Irimbiliyam Angadi, 

Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

212 05/01/2026 FARISHA AMEER ABBAS A P 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

213 05/01/2026 Aamir Ali  C Ali C (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

214 05/01/2026 AYSHA MEHANA ISMAIL C K (FTHR) CHEROOKKATT 
HOUSE, K N BAZAR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

215 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUTTY 
ADATTIL

KUNHALAN 
ADATTIL (FTHR)

ADATTIL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

216 05/01/2026 MUHSINA MUJEEB 
KATTIKULANGARA 

(HSBN)

KATTIKKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

217 05/01/2026 MUNAVIR V P MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VELUTHA 
PARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
679571, THIRUR

  

218 05/01/2026 UMAIMATH SUDEER (HSBN) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KAMMUTTIKULAM, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

219 05/01/2026 MUNEERA 
CHOORAKKODAN  

IBRAHIM KUTTY CK 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKODAN, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676552, TIRUR

  

220 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID K 

KUNHALANKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KAPPURATH HOUSE, 
KAREKKAD, 

EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

221 05/01/2026 FARHANA JASMINE 
K 

IRFAN (HSBN) 463/A, MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

222 05/01/2026 AJMAL P T RAFEEK P T (FTHR) POKKATTUTHODI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

223 05/01/2026 ARSHA FASNY MANSOOR ALI T K 
(HSBN)

34/221 THEKKATH 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

224 05/01/2026 FAYIZA SHERIN A MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ADATTIL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

225 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTAFA 

Saidalavi K (FTHR) Karyadan 
House,Vattaparambh, 

Vattaparambh, 
Marakkara, Randathani, 

676510, Tirur

  

226 05/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUNNANGADAN 
HOUSE, KOTTOOR 

PARAMBIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

227 05/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD SAINABA (MTHR) 706 PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

228 05/01/2026 ASHIF ASHRAF (FTHR) THONDIKKAL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

229 05/01/2026 Lubna  p p Irshad Onathukattil 
(HSBN)

Onathukattil, Malayil, 
Kadampuzha, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Tirur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

230 05/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR 
CHITTAKATH 

MOHAMED 
CHITTAKATH (FTHR)

CHITTAKATH, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

231 05/01/2026 RASHEEDA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA U (HSBN)

UMMINIYATH 
HOUSE, 

ATTUPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

232 05/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN  T T MOHAMMED  T T 
(FTHR)

THEKKANCHERITHEKKETHIL, 
KODUMUDI, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
PURAMANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

233 05/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMMED 
N K 

ALAVI N K (FTHR) NAYAM KOLIL 
HOUSE, C K PARA, 

VADAKKUMBRAM P 
O, 

VADAKKUMBRAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

234 05/01/2026 Haritha krishna 
Vettikkad mana

Anoop (HSBN) Osseri Illam, 
Kavumpuram, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

235 05/01/2026 HARIS C V ABDULLA C V (FTHR) CHAKKU VALAPPIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

236 05/01/2026 SINIYA THASNI P P  SAINABA (MTHR) 706 PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

237 05/01/2026 ABDU SALI C P ABDUL RASHEED C 
P (FTHR)

CHERAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

238 05/01/2026 SHIBLA SHERIN T K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHERADA HOUSE, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

239 05/01/2026 Mariyamu Hamsa  Muslyarakath 
(FTHR)

06/573, Musalyarakath, 
Chelloor, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

240 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEN  

JAMEEL (FTHR) KADASSERIVALAPPIL, 
PADINHAKKARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

241 05/01/2026 USHA  E V UNNIKRISHNAN 
(OTHR)

MOTTAKKUNNU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

242 05/01/2026 SARANDAS M SIVADASAN M 
(FTHR)

MADAMBATH, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

243 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C K 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

CHERKKAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

244 05/01/2026 MYMOONA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

PULIMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARAMPALLIYAL , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 05/01/2026 HELEN N MOHAMED 
ASHARAF N (FTHR)

4/296, NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

246 05/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
CHERADA 

MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

190B CHERADA, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

247 05/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P P SAINABA (MTHR) 706 PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

248 05/01/2026 RAMINSH BASIL P UMMAR 
PARATHODUVIL 

(FTHR)

PARATHODUVIL, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
679571, THIRUR

  

249 05/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
KUTTY 

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOKKATH, 
PERUMKULAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

250 05/01/2026 THASNI ABDULLA C V (FTHR) CHERUVEETTUVALAPPIL, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

251 05/01/2026 MohamedRafi PT FASEELA (OTHR) Paranthodan, 
kanchippura, Athavand, 
Karippol, 676552, Thirur

  

252 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIDALI P

HAMZA P (FTHR) POTTARATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

253 05/01/2026 SAHINA ENDEEN (FTHR) 1/68, 
CHAKKALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTOM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  

254 05/01/2026 Subair K T Muhammed (FTHR) Kalithodi, Cheenichode, 
Edayur, Edayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  

255 05/01/2026 ASHIF ASHRAF (FTHR) THONDIKKAL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

256 05/01/2026 CHANDRIKA NARAYANAN 
KUTTY (HSBN)

KOKKATH HOUSE, 
PERUMKULAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

257 05/01/2026 MUBEENA K ZAINUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KARIYANGATTUKAVIL 
HOUSE, MEEMBARA, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

676552, TIRUR

  

258 05/01/2026 THOUFEEQUE 
RAHMAN K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KALAPPADATHIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

259 05/01/2026 HANA P T HAMZA PT (FTHR) PUNNAKKATU 
THODIYIL, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

260 05/01/2026 RAFNA RINSHI ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

03/279 
KATTUMADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBU 
RANDATHANI P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

261 05/01/2026 MIDHUN UNNIKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PISHARATH PADI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

262 05/01/2026 SHIJI K P KANAKKARAI (FTHR) KUTTIPPALA 
PARAMBIL, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

263 05/01/2026 SHIBILA V HABEEB K (HSBN) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

264 05/01/2026 JASEENA K K ABDUL HAMEED K 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

265 05/01/2026 NUSAIBA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

MAYINVEETTIL, 
KEEZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

266 05/01/2026 SHABEEB RAHMAN 
T 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MULLAN MADA 
THAZHE PADI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

267 05/01/2026 HAMJIDUL AZAD K KUNHIMUHAMMED  
K (FTHR)

19/173  KODALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

268 05/01/2026 KHURSHIDA N MARIYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

PODIYATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

269 05/01/2026 Moidu Karat Moideen Kutty K 
(FTHR)

17/89.Karat, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

270 05/01/2026 MUHSIN  K V JAFER ALI (FTHR) KALIYARVATTATH, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

271 05/01/2026 UMMUKULSU  
PARAMMAL

ABDUL LATHEEF 
KALLINGAL (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PULICODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

272 05/01/2026 Muhammad Shamil M 
K 

Shihabudheen (FTHR) Melekalathil, 
Chemmalakunnu, 

Edayur, Edayur North, 
676552, Tirur

  

273 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P SAINABA (MTHR) PALAKKAL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

KATTTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

274 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAR MARIYAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

NALLOLI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

275 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSHIN 

FAISAL 
KADAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLAIKKAPARAMB, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR 

THALUK

  

276 05/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

21/21 KALLAN 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKUTH 
KALLARMANGALAM 

P O, MARAKKARA, 
KALLARMANGALAM, 

676553, TIRUR

  

277 05/01/2026 ARSHAD  HARIF P K KAMMUKUTTY  P K 
(FTHR)

17/ 275  
PALERIKUNDIL  

HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR  

KURUMBATHUR  P 
O, KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

278 05/01/2026 ATHIRA K SREEDHARAN  
(FTHR)

KOLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

279 05/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN  
KALATH PURATH

ABOOBACKER  
KALATH PURATH 

(FTHR)

KALATHPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

280 05/01/2026 RAVIYA P P ABDU RAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, PONMALA 
POST , MELMURI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

281 05/01/2026 SAHLA NASRIN K P MUNAWIR 
AHAMMED T (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL, 
NALAKATHPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

282 05/01/2026 NAUSHAD AHAMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

509  VETTIKADAN, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

283 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK KUNJAVU (FTHR) MAYINVEETTIL, 
KEEZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

284 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA N MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL, 
KAREKKAD, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

285 05/01/2026 RAMLA K T IBRAHIM (HSBN) THIRUVALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYOOR P O, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

286 05/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A ARUMUGHAN A 
(FTHR)

AZHIKKATTIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

287 05/01/2026 FAISAL K AHAMED KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

KADAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR 

ROAD, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR 
THALUK

  

288 05/01/2026 NADHRAN P HASEENA KODAYIL 
(MTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHERUSHOLA POST, 

676510, TIRUR

  

289 05/01/2026 Salmanul Faris K Sidheeque K (FTHR) 18/122.karat, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

290 05/01/2026 RAFNA RISVA P T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PATTANMARTHODI, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYOOR, 
EDAYOOR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

291 05/01/2026 RAMSI KP RASHEED (HSBN) 4 /MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR PO, 679571, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

292 05/01/2026 MUHSIN THAJ V HAMZA V (FTHR) VILLAN, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

293 05/01/2026 AKBAR ALI KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

294 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSHEED  

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL

ASAINAR V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676503, TIRUR

  

295 05/01/2026 Fathima E Abdul Majeed  (FTHR) Edathadathil House, 
Soopy Bazar, Kottakkal, 
Kottakkal PO, 676503, 

Tirur

  

296 05/01/2026 FAVAS P P ABDU RAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PONMALA 
POST ,  MELMURI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

297 05/01/2026 Rinshila Fasli Fasal ilahik (FTHR) Karumannil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kottakkal, Puthur post, 
676503, Tirur

  

298 05/01/2026 SHIFANATH THASNI 
N V

MUHAMMED NISAR 
C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBIKKAL,PAZHUR 

POST, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

299 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI C BEERAN (FTHR) 502 CHERADA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

300 05/01/2026 HIRFANA HISMATH K SHAFI PARAMMAL 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

301 05/01/2026 NASEEHA V UBAID VILLAN 
VILLAN (FTHR)

VILLAN, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

302 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL  
T M

MANZOOR  T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

303 05/01/2026 HISANA THASNI V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (FTHR)

26/155 
MATTUMMALTHODI 
HOUSE, KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKALKUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

304 05/01/2026 NAJLAFATHIMA  P Usman  (FTHR) 4/202, Maruthinchira, 
Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 

676553, Thirur

  

305 05/01/2026 Naseema JAFER (HSBN) OTTAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NAGAPARAMBU, 
NADUVATTOM, 

NADUVATTOM P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

306 05/01/2026 FAHMIDHA E MUHAMMED FARIS 
KADAVANDI (HSBN)

KADAVANDI HOUSE, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

307 05/01/2026 MEERA ARAVIND  P ARAVINDAKSHAN P 
(FTHR)

PATTAZHIKOMATH, 
KALARIKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

308 05/01/2026 SAJNA K K  MOHAMMED 
ZADUNOOR (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

309 05/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS ISMAIL A P (FTHR) VELOOR VEEDU, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

310 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAL T

MANZOOR  T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

311 05/01/2026 MUNEEBA SEBINA K Shuhaibudeen V P 
(HSBN)

Valiya Parambil House, 
Athippatta, Edayur, 

Edayur, 676552, Tirur

  

312 05/01/2026 RAMSHEENA K P RAMEES K P (HSBN) KOORIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

313 05/01/2026 RAZAK HAMZA (FTHR) PARAMMEL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

314 05/01/2026 Rushdha M P Musthafa  (FTHR) Mandayappuram, 
kottakkal kuttippuram, 

kottakkal, 
kottakkalkuttippuram, 

676503, tirur

  

315 05/01/2026 NAJIYA JUMANATH 
P 

PALLIYALIL (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
AMBAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

316 05/01/2026 MUHSINA  K T JAISIL BABU 
PALLIMALIL (HSBN)

PALLIMALIL, 
THONIKKAL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

317 05/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI A P ZAINUL ABID KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

VALIYASIYARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHUPARAMBU, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

318 05/01/2026 SHIJESHSUNDAR N P PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Narmmat Pokkat house, 
Kalarikkal, irimbiliyam, 

irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

319 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K  

HUSSAINU K  (FTHR) KAMBATH HOUSE, 
KODUMUDI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

320 05/01/2026 ABDU MAMMU (FTHR) KOUKKODATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ADHIKARIPPADI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

321 05/01/2026 NIDAL ANJOOM ABDUL MAJEED V 
(FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

322 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K MUHAMMED FARIS 
A (HSBN)

ARABI HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

323 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIFAN SAITHALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

324 05/01/2026 SAHAD K V ASAIN (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

325 05/01/2026 JASLI PANCHILY MOHAMED SIDDEEK 
P (FTHR)

PANCHILY HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKUNDU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

326 05/01/2026 KARAPPAN LEELA (WIFE) 9/115 KATTUMUNDA, 
VILLUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, INDIA 
NUR, 676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

327 05/01/2026 ISMAIL ALASSAN 
PATTIL 

HAMSA VELUR 
(FTHR)

VELUR, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

328 05/01/2026 Muhammed shibil  C saju C (FTHR) Cholayil, puramannur, 
Irimbliyam, 

puramannur, 676552, 
Thirur

  

329 05/01/2026 JUMAILATH 
NASRIBEEVI V C 

YOOSAF KOYA 
THANGAL V C (FTHR)

VALIYASIYARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHUPARAMBU, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

330 05/01/2026 SHAILAJA NARAYANAN (FTHR) KONNALLOOR, M K 
NAGAR, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

331 05/01/2026 RUGMINI ARAVINDAKSHAN P 
(HSBN)

PATTAZHIKOMATH, 
KALARIKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

332 05/01/2026 DEVIKA E MANOJ (FTHR) ERAVIKKATTU, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

333 05/01/2026 SANA ISMAIL V ISMAIL (FTHR) VELOOR, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

334 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM K B

ABDUL LATHEEF  K 
B (FTHR)

KATTUBAVA, 
KARINGALLATHANI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

335 05/01/2026 YOOSAF HAROON 
KAYAM PALLATH 

SEETHI (FTHR) KAYAM PALLATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

336 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAR MARIYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

NALLOLI HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

337 05/01/2026 SUHAILATH P SANEEJ V (HSBN) VARIYATHOYATH, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

338 05/01/2026 JISLA PARVIN TT SAINABA  (MTHR) THEKKENCHERI 
THEKKETHODIYIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

339 05/01/2026 ANWAR SADATH KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
ADHIKARIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

340 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sadin  Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

32/157, Vattappara, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

341 05/01/2026 NAFEESA HAMZA (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
INDIANUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

342 05/01/2026 Mufeedha  P Kunhimoideenkutty   
Pullattil  (FTHR)

4/31, Maruthinchira, 
Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 

676553, Thirur

  

343 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
V P 

ABDULLA V P (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

R C NAGAR, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

344 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZVAN 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

345 05/01/2026 ANAS 
PALAKKATHODI 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 50 PALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KALLUPALAM, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

346 05/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
P K

IBRAHIM  P K (FTHR) PUNNAKKODAN 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

ROAD, KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

347 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA NAZAR (FTHR) KARATT, 
VADAKKETHALA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

348 05/01/2026 NADHA K P 
KARIPPARAMBATH

Abdul Kader 
Karipparambath 

Karipparambath (FTHR)

21/241, Kottoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676506, Tirur

  

349 05/01/2026 NHARAKKATTU  
SHAMEEMA 

NASREEN

THAYYIL MOHAMED 
SHEFEEK (HSBN)

20/190 THAYYIL, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

350 05/01/2026 SAJNA IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
INDIANUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

351 05/01/2026 Risvana Thesni  Kunhimoidu  Palliyalil  
(FTHR)

4/76, Maruthinchira , 
Ambathodi, Melmuri, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Thirur

  

352 05/01/2026 JAWAD P MOHAMMED (FTHR) POOVALLOOR 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA POST, 

676528, TIRUR

  

353 05/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID  T SULAIMAN (FTHR) THATTARI, 
KANJIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

354 05/01/2026 MARIYAMU 
KARUMANNIL 

MOIDU (HSBN) 34/423  KORANGATH, 
CHENGUVATTI 

KUNDU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

355 05/01/2026 SHAHLA K SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KARIMBIL, 
IRIMBLIYAM, 
IRIMBLIYAM, 

IRIMBLIYAM, 679572, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

356 05/01/2026 SANHA K P SAITHALIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

3/407, 
KOORIPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

357 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA K MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAQ T (HSBN)

VADAKKEPAINKAL, 
PANDIKASALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNOOR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

358 05/01/2026 Muhammad Naseef A 
Appengadan

Abdu Nazar 
Appengadan 

Appengadan (FTHR)

21/94 A, Kottoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

359 05/01/2026 Safna Sherin Alikutty K T (FTHR) 0/kunnathodi, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

360 05/01/2026 SANHA K P SAITHALIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

3/407 
KOORIPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

361 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
M 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

MARUTHIL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

362 05/01/2026 ANJANA PARVATHI 
P 

SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

363 05/01/2026 SAMEERA MOL.N RIYAS C T (HSBN) Chalilthodi, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 

Kallarmangalam, 
676553, Tirur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

364 05/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan K Sideeque K (FTHR) 18/122.Karat, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

365 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN K

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

366 05/01/2026 MUSLIMA THOUFEEQ THOUFEEQ 
PARAMMAL  (FTHR)

514, Moochikkal Oniyil 
Bridge, Valanchery, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

367 05/01/2026 Muhammed Ali K 
Kuruthedath

Moideen K Karuthedath 
(FTHR)

21/353, Kottoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

368 05/01/2026 MOHAMED 
EMTHIYAZE 

MOHAMMED 
KASSIM  (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

369 05/01/2026 SHAHANA AHAMMED KUTTY  
(FTHR)

4/200, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, Thirur

  

370 05/01/2026 SARASWATHI RAMADASAN K  
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL, 
KAIPALLIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

371 05/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL  MOHAMMED 
KASSIM 

VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

372 05/01/2026 MAIMOONA 
JADEEDA  N

MURSHID  V T 
(HSBN)

366 - 
VARIKKATHODI 

HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 
VALANCHERY, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

373 05/01/2026 ASNA P Abdu Rahiman p 
(FTHR)

paravakkal, 
udharaniparamba, 
kottakkal, puthur, 

676503, tirur

  

374 05/01/2026 ABOO P Kunhikoya P (FTHR) PURAYANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANiYAPPAN 
KUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

375 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
E K 

HASSAINAR E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVZNUR, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

376 05/01/2026 SUHAILA THASNIM 
CK 

MUHAMMED HARIS 
M (HSBN)

MUNHAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

377 05/01/2026 FASEELA  K K MOHAMED 
KHALEEL K (HSBN)

KAYALMADATHIL 
KANAVATH, 

NAGAPARAMB, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

378 05/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM  T MOIDEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

4/200, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, Thirur

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

379 05/01/2026 SUROOR K P AHMEDKUTTY 
KUNNATHUM 

PADIKKAL (FTHR)

Kunnthum padikkal 
house, MK Nagar, 

marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  

380 05/01/2026 ARIFA RASHEED KALATHIL 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

381 05/01/2026 SAJITHA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PURAYANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAPPAN 
KUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

382 05/01/2026 BURHAN BIN 
SHAHID A

SHAHID (FTHR) ADAKOOTH, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

383 05/01/2026 Anfas Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) 17/89A.Karat, Manoor, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

676528, Tirur

  

384 05/01/2026 ANSARA THASNI T ABDUL KAREEM  T 
(FTHR)

4/201, Marakkara,, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, Thirur

  

385 05/01/2026 FATHIMA BASILA P MUHAMMED 
JASEEM (HSBN)

KURIYODATH, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

386 05/01/2026 NIVEDHYA K P BIJU MON K (FTHR) KOPPARAMBATH, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

387 05/01/2026 HANIYA 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED BUJAIR 
A P (FTHR)

ALKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

388 05/01/2026 Mohamad Shakkir V K Moosa (FTHR) Vallukkunnan House, 
Kolkkalam, Ponmala, 

Chengottur Post, 
676503, Tirur

  

389 05/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil P Jameela (MTHR) Panachikkal, 
Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

390 05/01/2026 LUBABATHASNEEM 
M 

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, 
KUTTIPPURAM

  

391 05/01/2026 Fathima Thasni M Hussain M (HSBN) Moothedath, 
Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

392 05/01/2026 NAJLA A HANEES MON (HSBN) CHENTHURITHI, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

393 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN V 

MUHAMMED AMEER 
VALIYATT (FTHR)

12/22 - A VALIYATT, 
ATHIKARIPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


